/ / 07	7 - 29 - 2002
Form PTO-1595 (modified) RECO.	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a success	102170885 Alexis: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Mikio WATANABE	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.
Koichi SAKAMOTO	No. 210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi,
Hisayoshi TSUBAKI Yoshihiro YAMAGUCHI	Kanagawa, Japan
1 dominio 17 mario e m	2.0. 1
	10
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Tr.
3. Nature of conveyance:	-
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Other	
- Onler	1
Execution Date: June 4, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	ation, the execution date of the application is: June 4, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	10/100/10
Additional numbers a	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	☑ Enclosed.
Suite 800	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required
	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account.
	8. Deposit account number:
	19-4880
DO NOT	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	USE IMIS SPACE
_	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	induon is true und correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
	Iul., 18, 2002
Put Amila Ry 18. 38,781 Darryl Mexic Reg. No.	July 18, 2002 23,063 Date
	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 with required cover sheet information to:
	of Patents & Trademarks
Box	x Assignment
Washin	gton, D.C. 20231
TATATA ARABAN SA ARABAN	
/2002 TDIAZ1 00000131 10197610	
:581 40.00 OP \	

07/26/ 01 FC:

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref.

Client Ref. 2001-276708

JP Atty. Ref. FF-0270US

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd. No. 210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi, Kanagawa, Japan
•	designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the d all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known
	IMAGE PROCESSING SYSTEM, IMAGE CAPTURING APPARATUS, IMAGE PROCESSING APPARTUS, IMAGE PROCESSING METHOD, AND COMPUTER-READABLE MEDIUM STORING PROGRAM
for which	
for which	PROCESSING METHOD, AND COMPUTER-READABLE MEDIUM STORING PROGRAM

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

INVENTORS サイン	DATE SIGNED 日付
1): mkie matemala Mikio WATANABE	June 4, 2002
Name: Koichi Sakanuto	June, Y. 2002
Name: Koichi SAKAMOTO 3): Kurayashi Jawahi	Juny 4, 2002
Name: Hisayoshi TSUBAKI 4): Yoshihiro Ja maguchi	June 4, 2002
Name: Yoshihiro YAMAĞUCHI	
5):Name:	
6):	
Name:	
7):	
8):	
Name:	
9): Name:	

RECORDED: 07/18/2002

PATENT REEL: 013120 FRAME: 0547